

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1023

(Reference to Senate engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 9, strike "EITHER" insert "BOTH"; strike "APPLIES" insert "APPLY"
- 2 Lines 11 and 13, strike "ANOTHER" insert "A"; after "PERSON" insert "IN THE
- 3 RESIDENCE OR DWELLING PLACE"
- 4 Amend title to conform

ALEXANDER KOLODIN

1023KOLODIN
03/07/2023
10:54 AM
H: JL/ljs